One of our favorite Northwest Christian School traditions is the Red Letter Challenge. As part of

this tradition, you and your student are invited to establish the discipline of daily time in God’s word as you
read through the gospels and spend time with our loving Savior, Jesus. Following this schedule, you will be
joining Mr. Brown and many other Crusaders as we encounter Jesus by reading through the gospels, one
chapter each day. To be sure, reading God’s word daily is its own reward but as we first seek to establish this
discipline in young lives, it can be fun to establish incentives as extrinsic reminders of those intrinsic rewards.
Towards that end, every student that turns in a completed Red Letter reading form by Monday, December 31
will join Mr. G, Mrs. Underwood, and Mr. Brown at Baskin Robbins for FREE ice cream that next week. In
addition, four of those students will have their names drawn and enjoy a FREE field trip to iSky Indoor
Skydiving where they will soar with Mr. G, Mrs. Underwood, and Mr. Brown.

NAME: GRADE:

__ Monday, September 3, 2018 — Mark 1
__ Tuesday, September 4, 2018 — Mark 2
__ Wednesday, September 5, 2018 --- Mark 3
__ Thursday, September 6, 2018 --- Mark 4
___ Friday, September 7, 2018 -—- Mark 5
__ saturday, September 8, 2018 — Mark 6
__ Sunday, September 9, 2018 — Mark 7
__ Monday, September 10, 2018 --- Mark 8
__ Tuesday, September 11, 2018 --- Mark 9

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 --- Mark 10

___ Thursday, September 13, 2018 - Mark 11
___ Friday, September 14, 2018 — Mark 12
__ Saturday, September 15, 2018 — Mark 13
__ Sunday, September 16, 2018 --- Mark 14
__ Monday, September 17, 2018 --- Mark 15
__ Tuesday, September 18, 2018 - Mark 16
_ Wednesday, September 19, 2018 --- Luke 1
__ Thursday, September 20, 2018 --- Luke 2
___ Friday, September 21, 2018 — Luke 3
__ Saturday, September 22, 2018 — Luke 4
_ Sunday, September 23, 2018 —- Luke 5
__ Monday, September 24, 2018 - Luke &
__ Tuesday, September 25, 2018 --- Luke 7
__ Wednesday, September 26, 2018 --- Luke &
__ Thursday, September 27, 2018 —- Luke 2
__ Friday, September 28, 2018 -— Luke 10
__ Saturday, September 29, 2018 - Luke 11
__ Sunday, September 30, 2018 --- Luke 12
__ Monday, October 1, 2018 --- Luke 13
__ Tuesday, October 2, 2018 — Luke 14
__ Wednesday, October 3, 2018 — Luke 15
__ Thursday, October 4, 2018 - Luke 18
__ Friday, October 5, 2018 — Luke 17

__ Saturday, October 6, 2018 - Luke 18
__ Sunday, October 7, 2018 -— Luke 19

__ Monday, October 8, 2018 - Luke 20
__ Tuesday, October 9, 2018 - Luke 21
_ Wednesday, October 10, 2018 -— Luke 22
__ Thursday, October 11, 2018—Luke 23
__ Friday, October 12, 2018---Luke 24

__ Saturday, October 13, 2018---John 1
__ Sunday, October 14, 2018-—-John 2

__ Monday, October 15, 20018—Ilohn 3

__ Tuesday, October 16, 20018—Ilohn 4

_ Waednesday, October 17, 2018—Ilohn 5

__ Thursday, October 18, 2018 -— lohn 6

__ Friday, October 19, 2018 - John 7

__ Saturday, October 20, 2018 - John 8

__ Sunday, October 21, 2018 -— John 9

__ Monday, October 22, 2018 — John 10

__ Tuesday, October 23, 2018 — John 11

__ ‘Wednesday, October 24, 2018 — John 12
__ Thursday, October 25, 2018 — John 13

___ Friday, October 26, 2018 --- John 14

__ Saturday, October 27, 2018 — John 15

__ Sunday, October 28, 2018 --- John 16

__ Monday, October 29, 2018 — John 17

__ Tuesday, October 30, 2018 -— John 18

__ Wednesday, October 31, 2018 — John 19
_ Thursday, November 1, 2018 -- John 20
__ Friday, Movember 2, 2018 --- lohn 21

__ Saturday, November 3, 2018 --- Matthew 1
__ Sunday, November 4, 2018 — Matthew 2
__ Monday, November 5, 2018 --- Matthew 3
__ Tuesday, November 6, 2018 --- Matthew 4
_ Wednesday, November 7, 2018 -- Matthew 5
__ Thursday, November 8, 2018 — Matthew 6
___ Friday, Movember 9, 2018 --- Matthew 7
__ Saturday, November 10, 2018 --- Matthew 8
__ Sunday, November 11, 2018--—-Matthew 9
__ Monday, November 12, 2018-—Matthew 10
___ Tuesday, November 13, 2018—Matthew 11
_ Wednesday, Movember 14, 2018—Matthew 12
__ Thursday, November 15, 2018—Matthew 13
___ Friday, Movember 16, 2018---Matthew 14
__ Saturday, November 17, 2018---Matthew 15
__ Sunday, November 18, 2018--—-Matthew 16
___ Monday, November 19, 2018—Matthew 17
__ Tuesday, November 20, 2018---Matthew 18
_ ‘Wednesday, November 21, 2018—Matthew 19
__ Thursday, November 22, 2018-—--Matthew 20
__ Friday, Movember 23, 2018---Matthew 21
__ Saturday, November 24, 2018---Matthew 22
__ Sunday, November 25, 2018---Matthew 23
__ Monday, November 26, 2018—Matthew 24
__ Tuesday, November 27, 2018---Matthew 25
_ Wednesday, November 28, 2018-—--Matthew 26
__ Thursday, November 29, 2018-—--Matthew 27
__ Friday, Movember 30, 2018---Matthew 28



